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Once again it is time to think “Fall” and “Football”.

IMPORTANT 2015 SEASON TICKET INFORMATION

Below you will find important dates to remember.
e June 25 - Last day to renew and hold season ticket seats from 2014 season.
e July 8 — First day to purchase season tickets.
e August 14— Last day to purchase season tickets.

Season ticket prices are:
e Birdville High School - $35
e Haltom High School - $35
e Richland High School - $42

If you have questions regarding season tickets, please call the Athletics Office at
817-547-5820. We look forward to seeing you this Fall at the games.
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2015 FOOTBALL SEASON
TICKETS FOR BIRDVILLE ISD

Season Ticket Prices
We will begin selling season tickets Wednesday, July 8th until Friday,
August 14th at the BISD Athletics Office in the W. G. Thomas Coliseum,
6108 Broadway in Haltom City. Last year’s season ticket holders who have
not contacted us regarding renewals have until Thursday, June 25th to do

so or we will assume you do not want them. If you have already renewed

your tickets, they will be available for purchase beginning July 8th and

MUST be picked up by Friday, August 14th at 4:00 p.m. We will not hold
tickets after August 14th. Beginning Monday, August 24th reserved seat-

ing will only be available the week of the game and sold as single tickets.
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Season Ticket Prices \ Ii

BHS 5 home games @ $35 per seat If you have any questions, please call 817-547-5820
between 8:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. Monday through

HHS 5 home games @ $35per seat Friday. Summer hours (June 12 through August 7)
will be 7:30 am—5:00 pm, Monday through

RHS 6 home games @ $42 per seat Thursday and closed on Friday.
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2015 BISD VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

BIRDVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Fri., Aug. 28 7:30pm Prosper FAAC

Fri., Sept. 4 7:30pm Mansfield Summit R. L. Anderson Stadium

Sat., Sept. 12 8:00pm Byron Nelson ATT Stadium

Fri., Sept. 18* 7:30pm Abilene Wylie FAAC

Fri., Sept. 25 OPEN

Thurs., Oct. 1 7:00pm Ft. Worth Eastern Hills Clark Stadium

Thurs., Oct. 8 7:00pm Lake Dallas FAAC

Thurs., Oct. 15 7:00pm Ft. Worth Polytechnic Handley Stadium

Fri., Oct. 23 7:30pm Ft. Worth Dunbar FAAC

Thurs., Oct. 29 7:00pm Grapevine Mustang-Panther Stadium

Thurs., Nov. 5 7:00pm Ft. Worth Carter Riverside FAAC (Senior Night)

HALTOM HIGH SCHOOL

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Fri., Aug. 28 7:30pm Grand Prairie Birdville Stadium

Fri., Sept. 4 7:30pm Terrell Terrell Memorial Stadium

Fri., Sept. 11 7:30pm Irving Nimitz Irving Schools Stadium

Fri., Sept. 18 7:30pm Midlothian Birdville Stadium

Fri., Sept. 25 7:30pm Richland (HHS-home) FAAC

Fri., Oct. 2 7:30pm Euless Trinity Pennington Field

Fri., Oct. 9* 7:30pm Colleyville Heritage FAAC

Fri., Oct. 16 OPEN

Fri., Oct. 23 7:30pm Hurst L.D. Bell Pennington Field

Fri., Oct. 30 7:30pm Southlake Carroll FAAC (Senior Night)

Fri., Nov. 6 7:30pm Coppell Coppell HS
RICHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE

Thurs., Aug. 27 7:00pm Arlington Lamar FAAC

Fri., Sept. 4 7:30pm Lewisville Goldsmith Stadium

Fri., Sept. 11 7:30pm Irving MacArthur FAAC

Fri., Sept. 18 7:30pm Grand Prairie Gopher Bowl

Fri. Sept 25 7:30pm Haltom (HHS-home) FAAC

Fri., Oct. 2* 7:30pm Hurst L.D. Bell FAAC

Fri., Oct. 9 7:30pm Southlake Carroll Dragon Stadium

Fri., Oct. 16 7:30pm Coppell FAAC (Senior Night)

Fri., Oct. 23 OPEN

Fri., Oct. 30 7:30pm Euless Trinity Pennington Field

Fri., Nov. 6 7:30pm Colleyville Heritage FAAC

FAAC = Fine Arts/Athletics Complex

* Homecoming



